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Name

Salome Schnetzer
Sina von Rotz

Luana Lutz
Louisa-Sophie Salner
Livy Wild

Jael Schnetzer
Julia Biihler

Linda Ackermann
Ranja Gedawy
Saskia Seitz
Tamara Gerber
Flurina Hofer
Madita Baumgartner
Milla Steiger

Mella Herrmann
Malena Lucca

Joya Dubs

Noelia Piintener
Jasmin Traxel
Jurena Hauser
Neila Herrmann
Anna Rockrohr

Nina Zurlinden
Fabienne Van Ackern

Name

Silas Gobelbecker
Stian Bdchi
Robin Strehler

Name

Vivienne Kiimin / Saskia Seitz

Linda Ackermann / Nelly Ackermann

Nina Flachsmann / Mila Jauch
Tamara Gerber / Nina Zurlinden

17.12.2023 / Wettkampfkommission Kunstrad

Rangliste Weihnachtsmeeting
Turnhalle Freiestrasse, 8610 Uster

Sonntag, 17. Dezember 2023

ler Juniorinnen U19

Verein

Kunstradfahren Uzwil
Kunstrad Baar

RMV Amriswil

RV Adler Soden 1921 e.V.
Kunstradfahren Uzwil
Kunstradfahren Uzwil
Kunstradfahrer Diirnten

ACT

Radsport Lohningen

Kunstrad Baar

RMV Pfungen

Kunstradfahrer Diirnten
Kunstrad Uster
Kunstradfahrer Diirnten
Kunstradsport Windisch-Brugg
Kunstradfahrer Diirnten
Kunstradfahrer Hombrechtikon
Kunstrad Uster

Radsport Altdorf

RV Wetzikon

Kunstradsport Windisch-Brugg
Kunstradfahrer Hombrechtikon
RMYV Pfungen

RADart Herrliberg

ler Junioren U19

Verein

RB Brugg
Indoor Cycling Schaffhausen
Indoor Cycling Schaffhausen

2er Juniorinnen U19

Verein

Kunstrad Baar
ACT

Radsport Altdorf
RMYV Pfungen

Weihnachtsmeeting

einger.

134.80
153.80
131.10
128.00
109.70
99.80
104.30
91.20
136.80
103.10
84.30
98.40
107.60
89.90
77.40
74.80
92.60
65.10
60.00
57.20
60.10
61.50
86.90
53.70

einger.

131.80
98.20
75.30

einger.

108.70
63.60

69.60
74.10

ausgef.

113.71
109.72
105.90
101.31
95.12
92.23
91.98
89.50
86.89
85.20
76.59
74.55
70.70
66.70
62.73
62.23
60.11
51.62
49.78
49.53
4555
39.70

ausgef.

99.79
70.25
60.02

ausgef.

90.69
58.85
54.40
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Rangliste Weihnachtsmeeting
Turnhalle Freiestrasse, 8610 Uster

Sonntag, 17. Dezember 2023

Rang Name

1

17.12.2023 / Wettkampfkommission Kunstrad

4er Juniorinnen U19
Verein

Kunstrad Baar 2 Kunstrad Baar
Gina Wagner / Svenja Stockli

Leonie Schneider / Angela Bieri
Kunstradfahren Uzwil 1

Salome Schnetzer / Livy Wild

Jael Schnetzer / Sumaya Lenherr
Kunstradfahrer Luzern 1

Kaija Villiger / Lorena Da Costa Santos

Anne Mihlebach / Franca Casserini
Kunstradfahren Uzwil 2

Romina Fend / Stella Stoppini
Savina Klingler / Noemi Knaus

Kunstradfahren Uzwil

Kunstradfahrer Luzern

Kunstradfahren Uzwil

Weihnachtsmeeting

einger.

196.30

131.70

72.10

65.90

ausgef.
145.44

75.52

52.44

50.09
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